
_CLASSIFIED_ 

MARCH 1997 JNMT 

CLASSIFIED 

ADVERTISING DEADLINE 

JANUARY 24, 1997 
PLEASE CONTACT 

JESSICA MCLANE PETIT, 

SNM ADVERTISING MANAGER 

FOR MORE INFORMATION. 

703-709-9000 X 226 
JMCLANE@SNM.ORG 

A full-time career opportunity exists at 
the VA Medical Center, Dallas, Texas. This 
644-bed hospital is affiliated with the 
UTHSC at Dallas. Incumbent will serve as 
chief technologist. 

Qualifications: Must be certified in 
nuclear medicine by the NMTCB or the 
ARRT; at least four years of clinical 
nuclear medicine technology experience; 
demonstrate supervisory skills; appli
cants must be a US citizen and meet the 
physical requirements of the position. 
Subject to drug testing. Competitive 
salary commensurate with experience. 
Excellent benefits package. Send resume 
and salary history or contact Andrew 
Jackson, Human Resources Management 
Service, 4500 S. Lancaster Rd., Dallas, TX 
75216, (214) 376-5451, ext. 5426. 

The VA Medical Center is an equal 

opportunity employer and is a smoke free 

facility. 

Computer and Instrumentation Council 

Presents ... 

lATA .AIIAIE.EIIT Ill 
IIIJ:lEAI.EIIt:IIIE 
LOCATION AND DATES 

Palm Springs Riviera Resort and Racquet Club 
Monday, February 10, through Tuesday, February 11, 1997 

Call SNM Department: Meeting Services 
703-708-9000 

Ph ysi cians/Sl'ien tis t s 
Members 
Nonmembers 

Technologists 

Members 
Nonmembers 
Students 

Before 1/14/97 

$185.00 
$215.00 

$90.00 
$120.00 

$70.00 

On/After 1/14/97 

$230.00 
$260.00 

$120.00 
$150.00 

$70.00 


