## **MARCH 1997 JNMT**

CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING DEADLINE

JANUARY 24, 1997

PLEASE CONTACT
JESSICA MCLANE PETIT,
SNM ADVERTISING MANAGER
FOR MORE INFORMATION.

703-709-9000 x 226 JMCLANE@SNM.ORG

## ervisory Nuclear Medicine Technologist

A full-time career opportunity exists at the VA Medical Center, Dallas, Texas. This 644-bed hospital is affiliated with the UTHSC at Dallas. Incumbent will serve as chief technologist.

Qualifications: Must be certified in nuclear medicine by the NMTCB or the ARRT; at least four years of clinical nuclear medicine technology experience; demonstrate supervisory skills; applicants must be a US citizen and meet the physical requirements of the position. Subject to drug testing. Competitive salary commensurate with experience. Excellent benefits package. Send resume and salary history or contact Andrew Jackson, Human Resources Management Service, 4500 S. Lancaster Rd., Dallas, TX 75216, (214) 376-5451, ext. 5426.

The VA Medical Center is an equal opportunity employer and is a smoke free facility.



Computer and Instrumentation Council

Presents...

## DATA MANAGEMENT IN NUCLEAR MEDICINE

LOCATION AND DATES

Palm Springs Riviera Resort and Racquet Club Monday, February 10, through Tuesday, February 11, 1997

Call SNM Department: Meeting Services 703-708-9000

	Before 1/14/97	On/After 1/14/97
Physicians/Scientists		
Members	\$185.00	\$230.00
Nonmembers	\$215.00	\$260.00
Technologists		
Members	\$90.00	\$120.00
Nonmembers	\$120.00	\$150.00
Students	\$70.00	\$70.00